

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17334-17335/2013

VEDRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TIKARAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vinod Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal ,Adv.
Mr Manish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to submit report in a chart form with regard
to service on respondents within two weeks.

List again on 25.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.23
14:29:43 IST
Reason: