

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17334-
17335/2013

VEDRAM(DEAD) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TIKARAM (D) THR. LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-07-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Bhati, |Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, AOR

Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR
Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, place the same before the Hon'ble
Court, as per rules.

RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY
Registrar